
US NEWS 

Figures: Unhinged Fake News Hack Helped Write Joe Biden’s Famous Moloch Speech 

https://www.thegatewaypundit.com/2022/09/figures-unhinged-fake-news-hack-helped-write-joe-bidens-famous-

moloch-speech/  

  

Hewitt: Biden, Dems Have ‘Dropped’ Defending Loan Plan for Messaging on Fascism Because They Got ‘Blowback’ on 

Loans 

https://www.breitbart.com/clips/2022/09/06/hewitt-biden-dems-have-dropped-defending-loan-plan-for-messaging-

on-fascism-because-they-got-blowback-on-loans/  

  

Biden Admin Must Produce Docs About Alleged Collusion With Social Media Giants, Court Rules 

https://dailycallernewsfoundation.org/2022/09/06/biden-admin-must-produce-docs-about-alleged-collusion-with-

social-media-giants-court-rules/  

  

Republican women aren’t voting according to the Leftist agenda and why do they even have a voice, really? 

https://twitchy.com/foundersgirl-313133/2022/09/07/republican-women-arent-voting-according-to-the-leftist-

agenda-and-why-do-they-even-have-a-voice-really/  

  

Nightmare: Man Tries Driving His EV Through Montana, Plugs in for 10 Hours and Only Gets 20% Charged 

https://www.westernjournal.com/nightmare-man-tries-driving-tesla-montana-plugs-10-hours-gets-20-charged/  

  

POLITICO: The New, Breitbart-Backed Hunter Biden Film Is a Sign of the Political Wars to Come 

https://www.breitbart.com/entertainment/2022/09/06/politico-the-new-breitbart-backed-hunter-biden-film-is-a-sign-

of-the-political-wars-to-come/  

  

Biden’s Labor Day Speeches: More About MAGA than American Workers 
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https://www.libertynation.com/bidens-labor-day-speeches-more-about-maga-than-american-workers/  

  

Yet Another Leftie Jumps on the “Fascism” Bandwagon, Makes Crazy Comparison to Mussolini 

https://trendingpolitics.com/yet-another-leftie-jumps-on-the-fascism-bandwagon-makes-crazy-comparison-to-

mussolinni-wiley/  

  

Poll: 62 Percent Say Joe Biden Consulted, Perhaps Profited from Family Business Deals 

https://www.breitbart.com/politics/2022/09/06/poll-62-percent-say-joe-biden-consulted-perhaps-profited-from-

family-business-deals/  

  

Disturbing bill would bolster Big Media, while punishing alternative news outlets 

https://thelibertyloft.com/2022/09/06/disturbing-bill-would-bolster-big-media-while-punishing-alternative-news-

outlets/  

  

Trump's rally in Pennsylvania was a pivotal moment in history 

https://www.americanthinker.com/blog/2022/09/trumps_rally_in_pennsylvania_was_a_pivotal_moment_in_history.h

tml  

  

PROOF: Biden Requested Trump FBI Action 

https://coercioncode.com/2022/09/07/proof-biden-requested-trump-fbi-action/  

 

WORLD NEWS 
Seeing through the darkness of life 

https://anotherwell.org/2022/09/07/seeing-through-the-darkness-of-life/  

  

PHOTO– Brothers Separated in 1945 Reportedly Meet Again: ‘Emotional and Overwhelming’ 

https://www.breitbart.com/health/2022/09/06/brothers-separated-1945-reportedly-meet-emotional-overwhelming/  

  

Watch: Teen Girl Assaults Pregnant Mom Pushing Children in Stroller During Alleged Attempted Robbery 

https://www.breitbart.com/crime/2022/09/06/watch-teen-girl-assaults-pregnant-mom-pushing-children-in-stroller-
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during-alleged-attempted-robbery/  

 

RIOTS – PROTESTS – BLM – RACISM – MARXISM – SOCIALISM – COMMUNISM - ANTIFA – CENSORSHIP - CRT 

BLM Leader Accused by Local Branches of Using $10m in Donations Like a ‘Personal Piggy Bank’ 

https://trendingpolitics.com/blm-leader-accused-by-local-branches-of-using-10m-in-donations-like-a-personal-piggy-

bank-jolo/  

  

‘8 hours of torture’: Jan. 6 prisoner repeatedly maced by ‘bully guard’ 

https://thelibertyloft.com/2022/09/06/8-hours-of-torture-jan-6-prisoner-repeatedly-maced-by-bully-guard/  

 

Coronavirus Plannedemic Related 
Government Lockdowns Crushed Two Decades Of K-12 Learning 

https://dailycallernewsfoundation.org/2022/09/01/government-lockdowns-crushed-two-decades-of-k-12-learning/  

  

MUST WATCH: ‘Do You Think This is Fair?’ – Moderna CEO and AstraZeneca Official Reveal Shocking Secrets to COVID 

Vaccines After Romanian MEP Cristian Terheș Grills Them 

https://www.thegatewaypundit.com/2022/09/must-watch-think-fair-moderna-ceo-astrazeneca-official-reveal-

shocking-secrets-covid-vaccines-romanian-mep-cristian-terhes-grills/  

  

More embalmers report bizarre blood clots amid COVID vax campaign 

https://thelibertyloft.com/2022/09/06/more-embalmers-report-bizarre-blood-clots-amid-covid-vax-campaign/  

 

STAND UP! FIGHT CENSORSHIP!  

SUPPORT INDEPENDENT MEDIA! 

Join the Caravan! Get CTM 24/7 On Demand! Become A Caravaner!  

Click To Subscribe To Caravan To Midnight Today! 
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TUNE IN TO ARK MIDNIGHT LIVE SATURDAY NIGHTS 

September 10th, 2022! 

CT: 9 pm -12am    ET: 10 pm – 1am    PT: 7 pm – 10pm    MT: 8 pm – 11pm 

 
Join us each Saturday evening for news, analysis, and commentary. 

 

Join Us For A Live Stream & Chat On Our  
You Tube Channel On Saturday Night Here:   

 https://www.youtube.com/user/JohnBWellsCTM/ 
 

Visit The Ark Midnight Website For A  
Complete List Of Live Streaming Links For Ark Midnight. 

 
http://www.arkmidnight.com/  

 

 

 

Copper Peptide Serum - Quantum Youth Drops 
With love, by Brendi Wells 

Quantum Youth Drops - Copper Peptide Serum with Apple Stem Cell & Argireline 

_____________________ 
 

 
 

https://www.youtube.com/user/JohnBWellsCTM/
http://www.arkmidnight.com/
https://ctmstore.com/collections
https://ctmstore.com/collections/quantum-youth/products/quantum-youth-drops-copper-peptide-serum


 

 
 

I Love America Mug 

 

 
 

 

 
Emergency Food Supply 

Do You Have Enough Food Stockpiled? 
Prepare With John B Wells 

 

 
 
 

 

 
ARK MIDNIGHT STAINLESS 

STEEL TRAVEL MUG 
This stainless-steel mug will keep 

drinks at the right temperature for 
hours on the go. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

NEW EDEN NUTRITIONAL SUPPORT 
 

This mixture of micronutrients returns to the modern diet vital nutrients once 
found in the family garden and orchard in a more agrarian society. This is a 

modern application of ancient nutritional traditions and knowledge of nature. 
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John B Java Coffee Mug 
15oz 

 

 

 
John B Java 

Whole Bean 
12 oz - Reusable Bag 

 

 
 

 

 
John B Java  

Stainless Steel Travel Mug 
Stainless Steel 15 oz 

 

 

 

 

https://ctmstore.com/collections/john-b-java/products/john-b-java-coffee-mug-15oz
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